THE DATASHEET OF
SP1486EMN-L/TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
�
Rev J  3/8/2007       	             SP1486E PROFIBUS/RS485 Transceivers                               © Copyright 2007 Sipex Corporation
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS

Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein.  Sipex does not assume any liability arising out of the applica-
tion or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Temperature range Package Type
SP1486EEN-L From -40 to +85°C Lead Free NSOIC 8 pin
SP1486EMN-L From -40 to +125°C Lead Free NSOIC 8 pin
For availability of “M” temperatures (-40 to +125ºC) or in other packages contact factory.
For Tape and Reel add “/TR”.   Example: SP1486EEN-L/TR = lead free and Tape and
Reel.  SP1486EEN/TR = standard in Tape and Reel.
Reel quantity is 2,500 for NSOIC.
Solved by
TM
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SP1486EMN-L/TR on WIN SOURCE
MaxLinear Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management